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Date Start Event Name Location

Mon 11/15/2021 All Day Practice Start Date: Basketball B/G APS Athletic Department
Fri 12/03/2021 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-G: WMHS @ AHS Albuquerque High

Fri 12/17/2021 5:30 pm Basketball, C-Team-G: WMHS @ VVHS Volcano Vista High

Sat 12/18/2021 1:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-G: RGHS @ WMHS West Mesa High

Tue 12/21/2021 5:30 pm Basketball, C-Team-G: CHS @ WMHS West Mesa High

Wed 01/12/2022 5:30 pm Basketball, C-Team-G: MHS @ WMHS West Mesa High

Fri 01/14/2022 5:30 pm Basketball, C-Team-G: DNHS @ WMHS West Mesa High

Tue 01/18/2022 5:30 pm Basketball, C-Team-G: LCHS @ WMHS West Mesa High

Sat 01/22/2022 11:30 am Basketball, C-Team-G: Farmington @ WMHS West Mesa High

Tue 01/25/2022 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-G: WMHS @ Piedra Vista Piedra Vista High

Sat 01/29/2022 11:30 am Basketball, C-Team-G: WMHS @ EHS Eldorado High

Tue 02 530 pr——___ | Basketball, C-Team-G=SHE-@-WMES— West Mesa High—————
ﬁﬁ 4.00prm<—__ | Basketball, C-Team=G-Rie-Ramcho-@ WMHS West Mesa High——
Sat 02/05/2022 11:30 am Basketball, C-Team-G: WMHS @ LCHS La Cueva High

Mon 02/07/2022 5:30 pm Basketball, C Team Girls Sandia at West Mesa West Mesa High

Tue 02/08/2022 4:00 pm Basketball, C-Team-G: WMHS @ Farmington Farmington High

Sat 02/12/2022 11:30 am Basketball, C-Team-G: Piedra Vista @ WMHS West Mesa High

Tue 02/Th2022— 530 prm—<—__ | Basketball, C-Team=GrEHS-@-AMES — West Mesa High————
Wed 02/16/2022 5:30 pm Basketball, C Team Girls Eldorado at West Mesa West Mesa High

Sat 02/19/2022 11:30 am Basketball, C-Team-G: WMHS @ SHS Sandia High




